•				· p/1 cl • :7	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	wel i Janeos .	MNA 1200	100	pr 1 Lu
Date In. 24 12120 16:45	Jeb description		Date &Time Co	mpleted	Done by
Refile MAI LIP 20003091144	SAS c-filing				
Veh No PA 9551Y	B-mall (etdia)	ilius, AIC 2hrs)			
1111A 2212120 05:10.	I-Motor Cial	n Form	V ₂		
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	I-Motor W/O	(Within; OD 2hr.	x, TP 4brs)		
(11) D. Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo:	nded			• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
TP bisurer:	A SECURITION OF THE PARTY OF TH	and the second second second second	o Owner/Wksp	************	THE PROPERTY SERVICES
Professed Wissp / INC Assign Wissp / QW: (- Popular recessor recipror	-	Tol:	Fax:	
the state of the s	1Q 760D.	. INC()/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
	iod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by 2 (Dater	Time	-)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	lote-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	P; 80-100%	•]
	Varranty: YES ()/NO()		
Execus: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000	()		## T.	Action in the second
Goughal Komparking is a Residence of the	Engraversa	理制力地创新	ALUE WALLES AND DESCRIPTION OF PARTY AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY AND PARTY AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY AND PARTY AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY ASSE	14.23.33.63	
() Walk-In Customer's Infor	mation strictly Cor	nlidential & St	rictly NO refer of	repolter.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure	r URGENTLY.				
Drive-In ()/Towad-In (); Invoice:		r; () or	owing Co: (1,	
ttennias (1999) (INCANAMIS IGTURIGOLOM);					Ellions by
THE STANDARD	ourtesy Car (BACESIA PROBLEMS	SA INTRACEDINE STATE	The same of the same	
	Ollitosy Car (
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		· · ·	•,		
T) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000) (
Injurý ;			The state of the s	ACCOUNTERS	ST. THE TOWN
$Determine = Action(c_1, \ldots, c_{D^2}) + \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2$				深深测别 指	School .
3. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.					
	1				
The state of the s		NEW YORK THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF			America) (A) Alite(3)
MA	2001596	Involed his	Reporting (530);	MANAGE 1838	30-22
Hamman Davidentor (1981)		1) AR 1 Anolden 2) DA 1 Damege	Assessment (\$100);	INC (510)	
river/Owner:	CANCEL SELECTION	3) TF : Towing 1	hrough Survey	\$40/\$43 \$120	
		at 1997 . Maddana	brough Survey (Resur	10 Jan 2005)	
ontact No:		6) TR : Re-inspe	elion	573	
amaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA 3) NTUC Additi	+ SMRT Survey	. 3100	
	1	OD.		53	
C Checked by (Bugr-In-Charge):	·	*NG Blevelr	y Car / Tpt Allowanne Cu-ordination	510 525	
arditors Comments :	温温度	*N7; Fost Re	pair Inspection	lón 33	The state of the s
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	(1770年),中心国际共	TP (N11) : T	P (Non INC) against IN	IC 520	
ol. 1:		9) N12: Ideo Me Invulor dated	. !	es Charyed	MANUAL PROPERTY.
2/1		Invoice dated	P	ee Charge:	PATERIAN

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

2020 16:45 2020 05:10 EXIT 6 TWDS BARTLEY RD EAST APORE S OF OWN VEHICLE 51Y PRA WORLD PTE LTD EXTRA WORLD AT LTD EXTRA WORLD
APORE S OF OWN VEHICLE STY PRA WORLD PTE LTD EXX992D MAIL
APORE S OF OWN VEHICLE STY PRA WORLD PTE LTD XX992D MAIL
S OF OWN VEHICLE S1Y ORA WORLD PTE LTD XX992D MAIL
PRA WORLD PTE LTD XX992D MAIL
PRA WORLD PTE LTD XX992D MAIL
XX992D MAIL
XX992D MAIL
MAIL
CE-91183186
CE-91183186
ATC
K
PARTY
RTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
D PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
3100
G XIAOGUANG
CX971I
7/1965
DOOR
1/2009
EARS AND 9 MONTHS
AL) +65-85881863

Address BLK 440C BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 8 #13-747

Postcode 653440

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions AFTER RAINED

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

NO

2

NO

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YQ760D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name WANG XIAOGUANG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

PA9551Y

YES

NO

Page 3 of 13

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquirles by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Webicle A - PA 9551Y Vehicle B - Y2760D KPE Exit 6 TWOs Bartley Rd East CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On the stated date and time, I, vehicle A (PA 9551Y) was stationar the stated location on left lane while waiting the traffic light turn green. Addenly, vehicle B (Y0760D) collided onto the rear portion of my vehically damages. Declaration We deplare the properticulars are true in every respect.	Vehicle B - YQ760D KPE Exit 6 TWOs Bartley Rd East RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On the stated date and time, I, vehicle A (PA9551Y) was state the stated location on left lane while waiting the traffic light turn gre ddenly, vehicle B (YQ760D) collided onto the rear portion of my	
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On the stated date and time, I, vehicle A (PA95SIY) was stationar the stated location on left lane while waiting the traffic light turn green. Iddenly, vehicle B (Y0760D) collided onto the rear portion of my vehicularing damages.	RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On the stated date and time, I, vehicle A (PA9551Y) was stated the stated location on left lane while waiting the traffic light turn greated date by the stated location of left lane while waiting the traffic light turn greated location of left lane while waiting the traffic light turn greated location of left lane while waiting the traffic light turn greated location of left lane while waiting the location waiting the location of left lane while waiting the location waiting the locatio	
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On the stated date and time, I, vehicle A (PA95SIY) was stationar the stated location on left lane while waiting the traffic light turn green. Iddenly, vehicle B (Y0760D) collided onto the rear portion of my vehiculary damages.	RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On the stated date and time, I, vehicle A (PA95SIY) was stated the stated location on left lane while waiting the traffic light turn greated deeply, vehicle B (YQ760D) collided onto the near portion of my	
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On the stated date and time, I, vehicle A (PA95SIY) was stationar the stated location on left lane while waiting the traffic light turn green. Inddenly, vehicle B (Y0760D) collided onto the rear portion of my vehicularly damages.	RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On the stated date and time, I, vehicle A (PA95SIY) was stated the stated location on left lane while waiting the traffic light turn greated deeply, vehicle B (YQ760D) collided onto the near portion of my	
On the stated date and time, I, vehicle A (PA9551Y) was stationar the stated location on left lane while waiting the traffic light turn green. Iddenly, vehicle B (Y0760D) collided onto the rear portion of my vehicusing damages.	on the stated date and time, I, vehicle A (PA9551Y) was stated the stated location on left lane while waiting the traffic light turn greated deeply, vehicle B (YQ7600) collided onto the rear portion of my	
the stated location on left lane while waiting the traffic light turn green. Iddenly, vehicle B (Y2760D) collided onto the rear portion of my vehicle ausing damages. ECLARATION	the stated location on left lane while waiting the traffic light turn greddenly, vehicle B (YQ760D) collided onto the rear portion of my	onan
ausing damages. ECLARATION	ddenly, vehicle B (YQ7600) collided onto the near portion of my	
ausing damages. ECLARATION		een.
ausing damages. ECLARATION		vehic
ECLARATION	using damages.	
ECLARATION		
Marie (E)		
	/60 (E) (E) hert	

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	;)2/03/1000 Accident Time; 05 (0hr) (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: KPE Exit 6 Twos Bartley Rd East
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: PA 9551Y Vehicle Make/Model: Toyota Hiace
Insurance Company	Liberty Policy No
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual Aurora World PTE . LTD.
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 201002992 D Owner's NRIC No:
	: Co Contact No: 918 3186 Owner's Contact No:
DRIVER'S Name	: Wang XI a O Guang DRIVER'S NRIC No: 527339711
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	11-07-1965 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 25 Apr 2009
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: APT BLK 440C Bukit Batok West Avenue &# 13-7475(653440</td></tr><tr><td>DRIVER'S Contact No / Alt No.</td><td>: 1) _ 8588 1863</td></tr><tr><td>DRIVER'S Occupation</td><td>: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)</td></tr><tr><td>Email Address</td><td>3</td></tr><tr><td>Weather & Road Surface</td><td>: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER KAIN & WET</td></tr><tr><td>Reporting Type .</td><td>: Reporting Only \ Clain Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance</td></tr><tr><td>Number of Passengers (including I Was the accident reported to the po Was there any video Captured by o</td><td>olice? YES \ NO Passenger Name: Gender: M/F car camera: YES \ NO Any Injuries: YES / NO Injured Name: Wang Xiao Guang</td></tr><tr><td>Exact purpose for which vehicle v</td><td>Injured Name: was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work burpose</td></tr><tr><td>9</td><td>Other Party Driver's Particulars (if anv)</td></tr><tr><td>Vehicle Reg No: YQ 760D</td><td>Vehicle Reg No:</td></tr><tr><td>Vehicle MakelModel:</td><td>Vehicle Make'Model:</td></tr><tr><td>Name DRIVER:</td><td>Name DRIVER:</td></tr><tr><td>IC No. DRIVER.</td><td>IC No. DRIVER:</td></tr><tr><td>DRJVER'S Contact & add</td><td>DRIVER'S Contact & add:</td></tr><tr><td>0</td><td>ther Party Driver's Particulars (if any)</td></tr><tr><td>Vehicle Reg No:</td><td>Vahicle Reg No</td></tr><tr><td>Vehicle Maket Model:</td><td>Vehicle Makel Model:</td></tr><tr><td>Name DRIVER</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>IC No. DRIVER</td><td>IC No DRIVER.</td></tr><tr><td>DRIVER'S Consact & 41d</td><td>DRIVER'S Contact & add:</td></tr></tbody></table>



Motor Cover Note

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Name of Producer:

E TAY TRADING COMPANY (A0066)

Date of Issue:

29 Jan 2020

Cover Note No.:

C0103100

Quotation/ Proposal/ Policy No.:

SD20V00591

The Insured mentioned in the Schedule, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described in the Schedule, is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the Company's usual form of Motor Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned in the Schedule unless the cover be terminated by the Company by notice in writing in which case the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on

Details of Schedule

Name of Insured:

AURORA WORLD PTE. LTD.

Period of Insurance:

From: 01 Feb 2020 00:00

To: 31 Jan 2021 23:59

Registration No.:

PA9551Y

Make and Model:

TOYOTA HIACE HIGHROOF AUTO 14 SEATER

Type of Body:

BUS

Capacity/Tonnage:

2982

Year of Manufacture/Registration:

2010/2010

Chassis No.:

JTFST22P700008156

Engine No.:

1KD1995734

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT TIME OF LOSS

Name of Finance Company:

MOTOR CREDIT PTE LTD

Type of Plan:

Third Party, Fire and Theft (TPFT)

Excess:

AS ARRANGE

The Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189), Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960, Road Transport Act, 1987, Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 and any subsequent revisions to the above Acts and Agreements.

I/We hereby certify that this Cover Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

Not valid unless counter-signed by authorized person.

Date: 29 Jan 2020 08:56

For and on behalf of

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Administrative Charge is payable for Cover Note issued and Policy not taken up.

Subject to Premium Payment Warranty Clause.

This Cover Note is issued for TEMPORARY USE only and is valid for 30 days from the date of issue, unless replaced by a Certificate of Insurance issued by the Company.

Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (Registration No. 199002791D) | GST Registration No. M2-0093571-3 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 | Tel: 1800-LIBERTY (542 3789) | Fax: (+65) 6223 6434

A0066/A0066-2/29-Jan-2020/MotorMCoverNotelv1.0